) NSW Squash Lid

FoiaAsH Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 Autumn Pennant lllawarra lllawarra Div 2 Mixed Detailed Ladder

Rank Member Team Played Matches Matches Matches won Games Games Games won Points Points Points won

won lost % won lost % won lost %
1. Michael Kelly Dapto 13 5 4 1 80% 13 5 72.2% 249 207 54.6%
2. Chris Fishlock Collegians 1 3 4 0 100% 12 4 75% 234 185 55.9%
3. Shyon Hunt Dapto 7 4 3 1 75% 10 4 71.4% 189 153 55.3%
4. Neil Rowsell Dapto 8 3 3 0 100% 9 3 75% 161 127 55.9%
5. James Archer Lakeside 1 3 3 0 100% 9 1 90% 148 90 62.2%
6. Greg Morris Collegians 1 3 3 0 100% 9 1 90% 144 88 62.1%
7. Wendy Gray-Spence Dapto 13 5 2 3 40% 8 10 44.4% 233 251 48.1%

Cheeky Monkey

8. Thomas Daly 1 4 2 2 50% 6 6 50% 146 153 48.8%
9. Karen Dobie Lakeside 1 3 2 1 66.7% 6 4 60% 143 125 53.4%
10. Emma Waine Dapto 13 2 2 0 100% 6 4 60% 119 114 51.1%
11.  Cath Roppa Dapto 7 2 2 0 100% 6 2 75% 115 89 56.4%
12.  Kristy Hajjar Dapto 8 3 1 2 33.3% 6 6 50% 139 149 48.3%
13.  lan Scott Dapto 8 5 1 4 20% 5 12 29.4% 201 234 46.2%
14.  Taffy Yang Dapto 13 1 1 1 50% 4 3 57.1% 107 101 51.4%
15.  Carol Loy Dapto 7 2 1 1 50% 3 3 50% 77 79 49.4%
16.  Dylan Willis Dapto 13 2 1 1 50% 3 3 50% 62 67 48.1%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:23



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Page 2 of 2

Shyon Hunt
lan Scott
Mary-Regina Zabell

Taffy Yang

Tina Mason

Alexandra Cole

Mark Londal
Belinda Xuereb
Dylan Willis

Beth Shaw
Samantha Schiodtz
Daniel Griffin

Sunnefa Yeatman
Omarsdottir

Kodi Mason

Alison Voller

Rachael Kalmanidis

Dapto 13
Dapto 7
Lakeside 1
Dapto 8

Cheeky Monkey
1

Cheeky Monkey
1

Lakeside 1
Dapto 7
Dapto 8
Lakeside 1
Dapto 13

Dapto 8

Collegians 1

Cheeky Monkey
1

Dapto 7

Collegians 1

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

75%

100%

100%

100%

30.8%

14.3%

25%

25%

25%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

54

49

45

45

163

152

98

86

44

69

59

36

29

29

28

22

48

38

32

29

173

201

115

116

58

135

90

47

45

45

46

45

52.9%

56.3%

58.4%

60.8%

48.5%

43.1%

46%

42.6%

43.1%

33.8%

39.6%

43.4%

39.2%

39.2%

37.8%

32.8%

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:23



	NSW Squash Ltd
	2025 Autumn Pennant Illawarra Illawarra Div 2 Mixed Detailed Ladder

