

## 2025 Autumn Pennant Illawarra Illawarra Div 2 Mixed Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Michael Kelly	Dapto 13	5	4	1	80%	13	5	72.2%	249	207	54.6%
2.	Chris Fishlock	Collegians 1	3	4	0	100%	12	4	75%	234	185	55.9%
3.	Shyon Hunt	Dapto 7	4	3	1	75%	10	4	71.4%	189	153	55.3%
4.	Neil Rowsell	Dapto 8	3	3	0	100%	9	3	75%	161	127	55.9%
5.	James Archer	Lakeside 1	3	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	148	90	62.2%
6.	Greg Morris	Collegians 1	3	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	144	88	62.1%
7.	Wendy Gray-Spence	Dapto 13	5	2	3	40%	8	10	44.4%	233	251	48.1%
8.	Thomas Daly	Cheeky Monkey 1	4	2	2	50%	6	6	50%	146	153	48.8%
9.	Karen Dobie	Lakeside 1	3	2	1	66.7%	6	4	60%	143	125	53.4%
10.	Emma Waine	Dapto 13	2	2	0	100%	6	4	60%	119	114	51.1%
11.	Cath Roppa	Dapto 7	2	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	115	89	56.4%
12.	Kristy Hajjar	Dapto 8	3	1	2	33.3%	6	6	50%	139	149	48.3%
13.	Ian Scott	Dapto 8	5	1	4	20%	5	12	29.4%	201	234	46.2%
14.	Taffy Yang	Dapto 13	1	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	107	101	51.4%
15.	Carol Loy	Dapto 7	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	77	79	49.4%
16.	Dylan Willis	Dapto 13	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	62	67	48.1%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:23

17.	Shyon Hunt	Dapto 13	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	54	48	52.9%
18.	lan Scott	Dapto 7	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	49	38	56.3%
19.	Mary-Regina Zabell	Lakeside 1	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	32	58.4%
20.	Taffy Yang	Dapto 8	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	29	60.8%
21.	Tina Mason	Cheeky Monkey 1	3	0	3	0%	4	9	30.8%	163	173	48.5%
22.	Alexandra Cole	Cheeky Monkey 1	4	0	4	0%	2	12	14.3%	152	201	43.1%
23.	Mark Londal	Lakeside 1	2	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	98	115	46%
24.	Belinda Xuereb	Dapto 7	2	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	86	116	42.6%
25.	Dylan Willis	Dapto 8	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	44	58	43.1%
26.	Beth Shaw	Lakeside 1	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	69	135	33.8%
27.	Samantha Schiodtz	Dapto 13	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	59	90	39.6%
28.	Daniel Griffin	Dapto 8	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	36	47	43.4%
29.	Sunnefa Yeatman Omarsdottir	Collegians 1	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	29	45	39.2%
30.	Kodi Mason	Cheeky Monkey 1	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	29	45	39.2%
31.	Alison Voller	Dapto 7	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	28	46	37.8%
32.	Rachael Kalmanidis	Collegians 1	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	22	45	32.8%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:23